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ASSET MANAGEMENT

To: Company Announcemerr' From: Matthew Glthens

1300135638 Fax #. 0292545590

Company: ASX Tel #: 02 9255 7576

Subject Substan«al ShareholdIng D180108,/8 - Kazia Therapeutics Ltd

Serit 08 April 2021 pige: 5 (Including cover)

E..1: on=Imadbianumcomill Webilk vAA#.01,11num.corn..11

Please  nd attached the repor ng form 604 required under Corporions Act 2001 Section 671 B.

I would be Ftsful If you oould co#rm reoelpt to my email addrees: con Ikneaeoldnumkmagu

End regards

Matihi Glthens
Chief Complance Officer

PI«tinum Investmea Man emea Uml d
Level 8,7 Macquarle Place, S,iney, NSW 2000
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Anne,cure A- Changes in relevilt interests

Date of
change

11/02/2021

23/02/2021

1/03/2021

2/03/2021

3/03/2021

4/03/2021

8/03/2021

12/03/2021

15/03/2021

16/03/2021

17/03/2021

Person whose
relevant
Interest
changed
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD

Nature of
change (6)

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Consideration
given In
relation to
change (7)
$73,836.61

Class and
number of
securities
affected
ORD 57251

Person's
votes affected

57,251

$180,470.85 ORD 128048 128,048

$61,282.29

$26,682.77

$53,398.46

$14,536.87

$8,67332

$55,644.40

ORD 46195 46,195

ORD 19746 19,746

ORD 40435 40,435

ORD 10982 10,982

ORD 6662 6,662

ORD 42107 42,107

$375,783.28 ORD 283910 283,910

$25,907.21

$5,084115

ORD 19315 19,315

ORD 3766 3,766



18/03/2021

19/03/2021

23/03/2021

24/03/2021

25/03/2021

30/03/2021

6/04/2021

7/04/2021

Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

$268,462.16 ORD 198552 198,552

$92,695.62

$24,556.28

ORD 68405 68,405

ORD 16778 16,778

$103,448.10 ORD 70220 70,220

$76,730.75

$2,513.21

ORD 52487 52,487

ORD 1561 1,561

$121,559.98 ORD 75597 75,597

$498,138.20 ORD 305344 305,344


